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2018-1-17 | 2018 & HAERE 4 81,625,392.00 90,104,458.10
2018-1-19 | [k 52 HA 77 90,000,000.00 | 104.458.10
2018-2-8 | S {TFIERES TR 200.00 | 104.258.10
2018-3-21 | #E 8,310.15 112,568.25
2018-4-18 | 2018 #E R T4 88,456,666.00 88,569,234.25
2018-4-25 | Hlg[E & A FR 5 T 001234 50,000,000.00 | 38,569,234.25
2018-5-2 | HPIAME £ AR R T 001234 38,000,000.00 | 569,234.25
2018-5-8 | S AFRAERES B B 400.00 | 568,834.25
2018-5-18 | {1l 2 H 20,000.00 | 548,834.25
2018-6-8 | {4 B gt 10.00 | 548,824.25
2018-6-21 | 45 ML 18,417.70 567,241.95
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2018-7-18 | 2018 45 BEE A 81.301.301.00 81.868,542.95
2018-7-24 | B E AR L IE B0009S0) §1,000,000.00 | 868,542.95
2018-8-8 | & {FTRHRLh F g 200.00 | 868,342.95
2018-9-14 | 2016-28 5 ZH¥F] 1 81,427,463.58 82,295,806.53
2018-9-14 | 2016-28 & it 4 88,179,473.70 170,475,280.23
2018-9-20 | FE AL FKFIHA 93,050,000.00 263,525,280.23
2018-9-21 | #5151 36,761.21 263,562,041 .44
2018-9-21 | LR ¥ E MR B(000980) 81,341,385.37 344,903,426.81
2018-9-21 | W [E E £ AR5 T 001234 89.,408,175.04 434.311,601.85
2018-9-26 | UiFIF 5 8,008,371.64 44231997349
2018-9-27 | 116506 544 bt Sk 244,489,973.89 | 197,829,999.60
2018-9-27 | 116507 50 K3k 181,419,918.39 | 16,410,081.21
2018-10-17 | 2019 &5 LAERE -4 1,854,669.35 18.264,750.56
2018-10-23 | S M E B7 11 B(519517) 18,160,000.00 | 104,750.56
2018-10-23 | H IR H 1% 200.00 | 104,550.56
2018-11-21 | S fHFE 50,000.00 | 54,550.56
2018-11-21 | SRR A, 2 10.00 | 54.540.56
2018-12-21 | Z5 51 61,126.73 115,667.29
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2018-9-21 T: 1] 7L % 7 7 5 iE B 000980 81,341,385.37
2018-10-23 FMEYL R $EMB519517 18,160,000.00
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